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cat nr

46
47
1
42
45
43
5
80
44

naam pony
Floreander
Pallieter Van Het Rozendaelhof
Luna Van D'ouden Oven
Fiocco
Lelie Van De Delthoeve
Bodyguard
Beauty Van Duyversputten
Ceres
Madelief Van De Delthoeve

geboren

2001
2011
2007
2001
2007
1997
2007
2006
2008

WEDSTRIIJD BESTGAANDE RIJPONY
OOST EN WESTLVLAANDEREN
STAL PRINSEVELD MALDEGEM

1/07/2017

naam ruiter

Julie Van Hollebeke
Hendrik Vranken
Emma Hendryks
Chloé Hoste

Jules Van Den Bruel
Hendrik Vranken

Kato de Vos

Lise Labelle

Arno dewulf

EXT:

/50

36.0
34.5
34.0
36.5
38.0
32.5
35.0
34.0
37.0

DRESS 1

/100

75
69
78
72
72
73
65
67
65

DRESS 2

/100

69
64
67
63
59
62
54
62
52

SPRING 1 SPRING 2

/100

83
86
7
76
80
76
79
68
78

/100

78
82
7
85
80
74
83
79
78

TOTAAL
/100
75.78
74.56
74.00
73.89
73.11
70.56
70.22
68.89
68.89



